Second Piatti
Served with a choice of :

spaghetti with tomato sauce or same sauce,
or veggies, or french fries.

Eggplant Parmigiana $17.95
Chicken Scarpariello $19.95
Balsamic, Garlic & Italian Sausage

Chicken Francese $19.95

Battered Chicken Breast, Lemon, Butter & White Wine

Chicken Marsala $19.95
Chicken Breast, Marsala Wine & Mushrooms
Chicken Bolognese
Mozzarella, Prosciutto & Tomato $20.95
Chicken Parmigiana $19.95
Breaded, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella
NY Strip 120z $19.95
Pastas

Gluten-free pasta available
Lasag Na (Traditional Homemade Recipe) $1 7.95
Fettuccine Alfredo (cream sauce) $17.95
Gnocchi Al Pesto (Basil, cream sauce) $1 7.95

Rigatoni all Vodka (Peppered Pink Vodka Cream Sauce) $1 7.95
Linguini with Clams (Garlic and il or Marinara) $19.95
Linguini with Calamari (marinara or Fra biavolo) $1 8.95
Spaghetti Carbonara (with onions & Prosciutto &cream) $17.95

Spaghetti Bolognese with meat sauce) $17.95
Cheese Ravioli (with Tomato Sauce) $ 16.95
Linguini with Mussels (Garlic and oil or Marinara) $ 17.95
Manicotti $16.95

Children's Menu

Mac and Cheese $4.95
Hot Dog w/ French Fries $6.95
Grilled Cheese w/Fries $6.95
Children's Pasta $7.95
Mozarella Sticks $7.95
Chicken Fingers 3for $7.95

w/ French Fries 5 for $9.95

Desserts

Ask for our daily selection

Coupons

Park Sheridan West Plaza
@954-534-9599

Must mention when placing an order.
Delivery or Pick Up only. Not valid with other coupons.
Limited time offer.

For all

First Responders fi Loy eld 3

and Veterans

Delivery Partners

iu;ﬂ Uber Eats "2 poorpasH

PIZZAMIC@®

Park Sheridan West Plaza

Serving Lunch & Dinner
Dine-in Takeout Delivery

o 3373 Sheridan Street,Hollywood, Florida 33021

954-534-9599

Visit our beach location:
Florio’s Hollywood Beach

0 200 Garfield st, Hollywood, FL 33019
954-925-0004

® www.floriosrestaurant.com



Buffalo Wings (9 pieces) -

Ask for Choice of Sauces
Baked Clams(8 pieces)

Garlic Rolls with side of
Tomato Sauce 6/12

Coconut Shrimp (5 pieces)
Fried Calamari

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Turkey Club

Cuban (ham & cheese)
Philly Cheese Steak with Fries
Hamburger Deluxe with Fries

with Cheese
Eggplant
Meatballs
Chicken
Cold Italian
Mixed Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Onion
Classic Caesar

Greek Salad

Lettuce, Feta, Olives & Pepperoncini
Caprese

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil
Chef’s Salad

Fresh Turkey, Ham, Cheese & Eggs

Antipasto Salumeri
Assorted.e

$13.95

$13.95

$5.95/8.95

$11.95
$13.95

$10.95
$11.95
$10.95
$13.95
$13.95
$14.95
$10.95
$10.95
$12.95
$11.95

$8.95

$9.95
$12.95

$13.95
$13.95

$14.95

Classic
Fresh Ricotta & Mozzeralla

Prosciutto
Prosciutto, Ricotta & Mozzeralla

Sausage
Italian Sausage, Ricotta & Mozzeralla

Special

Spinach, Chicken, Ricotta & Mozzeralla

Stromboli
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Peppers,
Mushrooms & Mozzeralla Cheese

‘I;ried or Bakrea~ ﬂ

Additional Fillings $1.50

Pepperoni Mushrooms

Prosciutto Peppers Eggplant
Ham Onion Pineapple
Sausage Spinach Artichokes

Garlic
Ricotta
Feta

We will add 18% gratuity forparties of 6 or more.
R .

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

Freshtomato Sun Dried Tomato

Personal
Classic Cheese $12.95
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella
Marinara $13.95

Mozzarella,Garlic, Tomato Sauce
& Basil

Salsiccia $13.95
Sausages, Mozzarella

& Tomato sauce

Pepperoni $13.95
Pepperoni, Mozzarella,

Tomato Sauce
All Dressed $16.95
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions,

Sausage, Pepperoni

3G $16.95
Fresh Tomato, Ricotta, Mozzarella,
Cheese, Basil, Garlic

Hawaiian
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Pineapple, Ham

$14.95

Additional Toppings $1.75

Large Extralarge

$14.95

$15.95

$15.95

$16.95

$19.95

$20.95

$18.95

$2.25

$17.95

$18.95

$18.95

$19.95

$23.95

$24.95

$21.95

$2.75



