

Served with a choice of: spaghetti with tomato sauce or same sauce, or veggies, or french fries.

Eggplant Parmigiana	\$17.95
Chicken Scarpariello Balsamic, Garlic & Italian Sausage	\$19.95
Chicken Francese Battered Chicken Breast, Lemon, Butter & White Wi	\$19.95 ine
Chicken Marsala Chicken Breast, Marsala Wine & Mushrooms	\$19.95
Chicken Bolognese Mozzarella, Prosciutto & Tomato	\$20.95
Chicken Parmigiana Breaded, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	\$19.95
NY Strip 12oz	\$19.95



Gluten-free pasta available

Lasagna (Traditional Homemade Recipe)	\$17.95
Fettuccine Alfredo (Cream Sauce)	\$17.95
Gnocchi Al Pesto (Basil, Cream Sauce)	\$17.95
Rigatoni all Vodka (Peppered Pink Vodka Cream Sauce)	\$17.95
Linguini with Clams (Garlic and Oil or Marinara)	\$19.95
Linguini with Calamari (Marinara or Fra Diavolo)	\$18.95
Spaghetti Carbonara (with Onions & Prosciutto &Cream)	\$17.95
Spaghetti Bolognese (with Meat Sauce)	\$17.95
Cheese Ravioli (with Tomato Sauce)	\$16.95
Linguini with Mussels (Garlic and Oil or Marinara)	\$17.95
Manicotti	\$16.95



Mac and Cheese \$4.95 Hot Dog w/ French Fries \$6.95 \$6.95 Grilled Cheese w/Fries \$7.95 Children's Pasta \$7.95 Mozarella Sticks 3 for \$7.95 **Chicken Fingers** 5 for \$9.95 w/ French Fries



Ask for our daily selection



Park Sheridan West Plaza

1954-534-9599

Must mention when placing an order. Delivery or Pick Up only. Not valid with other coupons. Limited time offer.

For all **First Responders** and Veterans

15% OFF









PIZZAMIC



Park Sheridan West Plaza

Serving Lunch & Dinner

Dine-in Takeout Delivery

9 3373 Sheridan Street, Hollywood, Florida 33021

954-534-9599

Visit our beach location:

Florio's Hollywood Beach

200 Garfield St, Hollywood, FL 33019 954-925-0004

www.floriosrestaurant.com

1	Appetizers			
Buffalo Wings (Ask for Choice of Sa	-		\$13.95	N
Baked Clams(8	pieces)		\$13.95	1
Garlic Rolls with Tomato Sauce 6		\$5	5.95/8.95	
Coconut Shrim	p (5 pieces)	Θ	\$11.95	
Fried Calamari			\$13.95	
	Panini –			
Bacon, Lettuce Turkey Club Cuban (ham & c Philly Cheese St Hamburger Del	heese) teak with Fries	ධ	\$10.95 \$11.95 \$10.95 \$13.95 \$13.95	Pros
Eggplant Meatballs	vith Cheese		\$14.95 \$10.95 \$10.95	Saus Italiai
Chicken Cold Italian		X	\$12.95 \$11.95	Spe Spina
	Salads			Stro Pepp Mush
Mixed Salad Lettuce, Tomato, C	Cucumber & Onion		\$8.95	
Classic Caesar			\$9.95	
Greek Salad Lettuce, Feta, Olive	es & Pepperoncini		\$12.95	Pepp
Caprese Fresh Mozzarella,	Tomato & Basil		\$13.95	Ham Saus
Chef's Salad Fresh Turkey, Ham			\$13.95	
Antipasto Salun Assorted cured Ita	neria lian Meats & Chees	se over Lettu	\$14.95 ce	N. C. S.
, issuited surface ite	A serious	Attack A		1
S.A.		41		



Calzoni

Fried or Baked

Classic Fresh Ricotta & Mozzeralla	\$11.95
Prosciutto Prosciutto, Ricotta & Mozzeralla	\$12.95
Sausage Italian Sausage, Ricotta & Mozzeralla	\$12.95
Special Spinach, Chicken, Ricotta & Mozzeralla	\$14.95
Stromboli Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms & Mozzeralla Cheese	\$14.95

Additional Fillings \$1.50

Dannarani	NALLO DE MODERO		Cur Dried Tomate
Pepperoni	Mushrooms	Fresh tomato	Sun Dried Tomato
Prosciutto	Peppers	Eggplant	Garlic
Ham	Onion	Pineapple	Ricotta
Sausage	Spinach	Artichokes	Feta

We will add 18% gratuity for parties of 6 or more.



	Personal	Large	Extra Large
Classic Cheese Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	\$12.95	\$14.95	\$17.95
Marinara Mozzarella, Garlic, Tomato Sauce & Basil	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$18.95
Salsiccia Sausages, Mozzarella & Tomato sauce	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$18.95
Pepperoni Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce	\$13.95	\$16.95	\$19.95
All Dressed Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Sausage, Pepperoni	\$16.95	\$19.95	\$23.95
3G Fresh Tomato, Ricotta, Mozzarella, Cheese, Basil, Garlic	\$16.95	\$20.95	\$24.95
Hawaiian Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pineapple, Ham	\$14.95	\$18.95	\$21.95
Additional Toppings	\$1.75	\$2.25	\$2.75